Position

Sheriff Captain
Sheriff Lieutenant
Sheriff Sergeant
Sheriff Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff Sergeant
Sheriff Sergeant
Sheriff Lieutenant
Sheriff Sergeant
Sheriff Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff Sergeant
Sheriff Lieutenant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sheriff Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations

Total Wages

$117,848
$103,302
$101,516
$99,362
$97,996
$95,776
$93,517
$91,355
$90,557
$87,964
$87,648
$86,742
$85,263
$84,446
$83,484
$83,150
$82,095
$81,918
$81,834
$81,574
$80,825
$80,168
$79,447
$78,815
$78,529
$74,360
$74,336
$74,110
$73,038
$72,345

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,053
$42,635
$57,369
$51,758
$48,117
$48,503
$50,461
$60,113
$60,113
$50,050
$49,839
$53,496
$57,665
$39,138
$48,011
$39,636
$36,688
$37,439
$55,333
$46,678
$48,137
$44,438
$44.487
$41,763
$52,782
$45,808
$46,424
$35,136
$44,222
$39,308



Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Legal Office Assistant Senior

Legal Office Assistant Senior

Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff |

Temporary Reserve Deputy -

Level |

Temporary Reserve Deputy -

Level |

Temporary Reserve Deputy -

Level |

Temporary Reserve Deputy -

Level |

Temporary Reserve Deputy -

Level |
Deputy Sheriff Il

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations

$71,335
$70,848
$70,166
$69,960
$69,794
$69,036
$68,945
$66,971
$66,370
$65,748
$64,337
$63,824
$62,972
$62,345
$59,428
$59,051
$46,328
$43,802
$39,216
$29,743
$27,650
$25,218

$24,087

$22,282

$19,420

$18,750

$13,867

$45,841
$37,007
$45,722
$45,909
$47,285
$42,530
$43,955
$45,225
$37,030
$46,518
$42,783
$45,025
$43,084
$45,731
$46,046
$42,200
$11,918
$23,075
$8,768
$12,842
$8,727
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$43,189



Temporary Reserve Deputy -
Level |

Temporary Reserve Deputy -
Level |

Sheriff Lieutenant

Temporary Reserve Deputy -
Level |

Temporary Reserve Deputy -
Level |

Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff |

Temporary Reserve Deputy -
Level |

Temporary Reserve Deputy -
Level |

Temporary Reserve Deputy -
Level |

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations

$12,554

$12,184

$11,103
$7,577

$6,969

$2,655
$1,846
$508

$346

$196

$0

$0

$1,008
$0

$0

$496
$407
$0

$0

$0



