Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff Captain		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$117,848	\$71,053
Sheriff Lieutenant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$103,302	\$42,635
Sheriff Sergeant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$101,516	\$57,369
Sheriff Sergeant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$99,362	\$51,758
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$97,996	\$48,117
Sheriff Sergeant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$95,776	\$48,503
Sheriff Sergeant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$93,517	\$50,461
Sheriff Lieutenant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$91,355	\$60,113
Sheriff Sergeant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$90,557	\$60,113
Sheriff Sergeant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$87,964	\$50,050
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$87,648	\$49,839
Sheriff Sergeant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$86,742	\$53,496
Sheriff Lieutenant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$85,263	\$57,665
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$84,446	\$39,138
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$83,484	\$48,011
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$83,150	\$39,636
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$82,095	\$36,688
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$81,918	\$37,439
Sheriff Sergeant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$81,834	\$55,333
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$81,574	\$46,678
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$80,825	\$48,137
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$80,168	\$44,438
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$79,447	\$44,487
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$78,815	\$41,763
Sheriff Sergeant		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$78,529	\$52,782
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$74,360	\$45,808
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$74,336	\$46,424
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$74,110	\$35,136
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$73,038	\$44,222
Deputy Sheriff II		Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$72,345	\$39,308

Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$71,335	\$45,841
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$70,848	\$37,007
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$70,166	\$45,722
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$69,960	\$45,909
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$69,794	\$47,285
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$69,036	\$42,530
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$68,945	\$43,955
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$66,971	\$45,225
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$66,370	\$37,030
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$65,748	\$46,518
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$64,337	\$42,783
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$63,824	\$45,025
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$62,972	\$43,084
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$62,345	\$45,731
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$59,428	\$46,046
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$59,051	\$42,200
Legal Office Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$46,328	\$11,918
Legal Office Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$43,802	\$23,075
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$39,216	\$8,768
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$29,743	\$12,842
Deputy Sheriff I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$27,650	\$8,727
Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$25,218	\$0
Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$24,087	\$0
Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$22,282	\$0
Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$19,420	\$0
Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$18,750	\$0
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$13,867	\$43,189

Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$12,554	\$0
Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$12,184	\$0
Sheriff Lieutenant	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$11,103	\$1,008
Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$7,577	\$0
Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$6,969	\$0
Deputy Sheriff II	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$2,655	\$496
Deputy Sheriff I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$1,846	\$407
Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$508	\$0
Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$346	\$0
Temporary Reserve Deputy - Level I	Nevada County	Sheriff Operations	\$196	\$0